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Puchar Silesia 2015
Katowice, 14- - 15-2-2015

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2015-02-14 - 19:15 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 1:06.51 KAMINSKA Beata 00110 Trieste (ITA) 2005-12-11
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 MKP Aquarius Zabrze 1:40.41 243 48.12 52.29
2. ZIOBER Wiktoria 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 1:43.63 221 49.27 54.36
3. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 05 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 1:44.22 217 48.35 55.87
4. MLECZEK Natalia 05 MOSM Tychy 1:46.93 201 50.72 56.21
5. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 1:47.51 198 50.66 56.85
6. KORAL Milena 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 1:49.22 189 53.19 56.03
7. TRZECIAK Wiktoria 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:51.06 179 53.04 58.02
8. JANUS Patrycja 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 1:56.80 154 56.60 1:00.20
9. STEFAŃSKA Oliwia 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:59.02 146 57.12 1:01.90

10. LECH Wiktoria 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 2:04.25 128 59.25 1:05.00

11 - 12 lat

1. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:22.79 434 38.90 43.89
2. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:31.31 323 43.39 47.92
3. KLONOWSKA Martyna 03 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:33.51 301 43.48 50.03
4. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:36.28 276 45.01 51.27
5. ADAMCZYK Małgorzata 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:38.46 258 47.02 51.44
6. GALEWSKA Nikola 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:41.01 239 49.25 51.76
7. KUTYŁO Maria 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:41.03 239 47.42 53.61
8. MUCHA Wiktoria 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:43.01 225 50.09 52.92
9. FIRA Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:43.40 222 49.34 54.06

10. LANUSZNY Izabela 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:44.65 215 48.77 55.88
11. WILCZYŃSKA Inez 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:44.80 214 49.58 55.22
12. GWÓŹDZ Pola 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:46.12 206 51.48 54.64
13. WITES Zuzanna 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:46.27 205 49.97 56.30
14. KICIŃSKA Anna 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:57.18 153 56.80 1:00.38

13 - 14 lat

1. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:17.70 525 35.92 41.78
2. DZIAŁKOWSKA Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:21.04 463 38.26 42.78
3. ZATORSKA Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:23.29 426 38.79 44.50
4. ZIĘBA Natalia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:24.32 411 40.66 43.66
5. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:24.77 404 39.03 45.74
6. ZOGLOWEK Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:25.41 395 40.83 44.58
7. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:26.00 387 40.29 45.71
8. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:26.42 381 40.77 45.65
9. PALOWSKA Gabriela 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 1:27.12 372 41.71 45.41

10. LUŻYNA Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:28.12 360 41.45 46.67
11. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 1:28.17 359 41.65 46.52
12. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:28.96 350 41.60 47.36
13. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:29.09 348 43.03 46.06
14. LEWICKA Oliwia 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:29.16 347 42.33 46.83
15. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:30.26 335 42.95 47.31
16. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:30.45 333 41.99 48.46
17. KUDALA Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:30.56 331 43.48 47.08
18. SKÓRKA Maja 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:30.63 331 44.57 46.06
19. KARCZMARZYK Anna 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:31.73 319 43.03 48.70
20. MROZIK Natalia 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:33.09 305 43.91 49.18
21. KUSY Roksana 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:33.17 304 43.75 49.42
22. KRZYSTOLIK Marta 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:33.74 299 44.87 48.87
23. OLEJARKA Anna 02 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 1:33.88 297 44.38 49.50
24. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:34.05 296 45.96 48.09
25. GWIZDAŁA Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 1:34.33 293 44.47 49.86
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Puchar Silesia 2015
Katowice, 14- - 15-2-2015

Konkurencja 12, Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

26. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:35.86 279 45.37 50.49
27. GOZDOWIAK Zofia 02 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:36.37 275 45.22 51.15
28. BUJAK Lilia 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:37.28 267 46.94 50.34
29. JAKIMOWICZ Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:40.37 243 46.31 54.06
30. ZEGAR Patrycja 02 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:48.73 191 52.35 56.38

15 - 16 lat

1. KNAPIK Weronika 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:15.00 584 A 35.42 39.58
2. SAŁBUT Roksana SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:16.75 545 R 36.43 40.32
3. SZLĘK Katarzyna 00 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:17.61 527 36.44 41.17
4. GRUCA Alicja 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:17.95 520 36.37 41.58
5. ADAMCZYK Zofia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:18.10 517 36.81 41.29
6. MARUSZCZYK Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:19.97 481 37.71 42.26
7. TURKO Daria 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:20.09 479 38.15 41.94
8. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:20.12 479 38.08 42.04
9. KRUSZNIEWSKA Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:22.69 435 39.02 43.67

10. BORCZYK Martyna 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:23.47 423 39.22 44.25
11. SURMIAK Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:25.14 399 40.26 44.88
12. MIKUS Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:25.87 389 41.27 44.60
13. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:26.43 381 40.85 45.58
14. NOWORZYN Wiktori 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:28.18 359 41.53 46.65
15. KRZYŻ Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 1:34.00 296 44.16 49.84

Open

1. SPOLJAR Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:13.04 632 A 34.32 38.72
2. DUDEK Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:13.91 610 A 35.44 38.47
3. BARTYZEL Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.05 607 A 35.10 38.95
4. KNAPIK Weronika 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:15.00 584 A 35.42 39.58
5. MICHALCZYK Urszula 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:15.31 577 A 35.56 39.75
6. KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:15.73 567 A 36.43 39.30
7. NOWAK Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:16.56 549 R 36.12 40.44
8. SAŁBUT Roksana SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:16.75 545 R 36.43 40.32
9. SZLĘK Katarzyna 00 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:17.61 527 36.44 41.17

10. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:17.70 525 35.92 41.78
11. GRUCA Alicja 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:17.95 520 36.37 41.58
12. ADAMCZYK Zofia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:18.10 517 36.81 41.29
13. ŻYBAŁA Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:18.46 510 37.06 41.40
14. MARUSZCZYK Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:19.97 481 37.71 42.26
15. TURKO Daria 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:20.09 479 38.15 41.94
16. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:20.12 479 38.08 42.04
17. BAŃBOR Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:20.53 471 38.50 42.03
18. DZIAŁKOWSKA Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:21.04 463 38.26 42.78
19. KOLBER Roksana 98 NKP Bielsko-Biała 1:21.06 462 39.21 41.85
20. KRUSZNIEWSKA Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:22.69 435 39.02 43.67
21. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:22.79 434 38.90 43.89
22. ZATORSKA Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:23.29 426 38.79 44.50
23. BORCZYK Martyna 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:23.47 423 39.22 44.25
24. ZIĘBA Natalia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:24.32 411 40.66 43.66
25. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:24.77 404 39.03 45.74
26. SURMIAK Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:25.14 399 40.26 44.88
27. ZOGLOWEK Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:25.41 395 40.83 44.58
28. MIKUS Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:25.87 389 41.27 44.60
29. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:26.00 387 40.29 45.71
30. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:26.42 381 40.77 45.65
31. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:26.43 381 40.85 45.58
32. PALOWSKA Gabriela 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 1:27.12 372 41.71 45.41
33. LUŻYNA Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:28.12 360 41.45 46.67
34. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 1:28.17 359 41.65 46.52
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Puchar Silesia 2015
Katowice, 14- - 15-2-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

35. NOWORZYN Wiktori 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:28.18 359 41.53 46.65
36. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:28.96 350 41.60 47.36
37. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:29.09 348 43.03 46.06
38. LEWICKA Oliwia 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:29.16 347 42.33 46.83
39. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:30.26 335 42.95 47.31
40. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:30.45 333 41.99 48.46
41. KUDALA Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:30.56 331 43.48 47.08
42. SKÓRKA Maja 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:30.63 331 44.57 46.06
43. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:31.31 323 43.39 47.92
44. KARCZMARZYK Anna 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:31.73 319 43.03 48.70
45. MROZIK Natalia 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:33.09 305 43.91 49.18
46. KUSY Roksana 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:33.17 304 43.75 49.42
47. KLONOWSKA Martyna 03 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:33.51 301 43.48 50.03
48. KRZYSTOLIK Marta 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:33.74 299 44.87 48.87
49. OLEJARKA Anna 02 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 1:33.88 297 44.38 49.50
50. KRZYŻ Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 1:34.00 296 44.16 49.84
51. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:34.05 296 45.96 48.09
52. GWIZDAŁA Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 1:34.33 293 44.47 49.86
53. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:35.86 279 45.37 50.49
54. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:36.28 276 45.01 51.27
55. GOZDOWIAK Zofia 02 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:36.37 275 45.22 51.15
56. BUJAK Lilia 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:37.28 267 46.94 50.34
57. ADAMCZYK Małgorzata 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:38.46 258 47.02 51.44
58. JAKIMOWICZ Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:40.37 243 46.31 54.06
59. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 MKP Aquarius Zabrze 1:40.41 243 48.12 52.29
60. GALEWSKA Nikola 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:41.01 239 49.25 51.76
61. KUTYŁO Maria 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC1:41.03 239 47.42 53.61
62. MUCHA Wiktoria 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:43.01 225 50.09 52.92
63. FIRA Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:43.40 222 49.34 54.06
64. ZIOBER Wiktoria 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 1:43.63 221 49.27 54.36
65. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 05 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 1:44.22 217 48.35 55.87
66. LANUSZNY Izabela 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:44.65 215 48.77 55.88
67. WILCZYŃSKA Inez 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:44.80 214 49.58 55.22
68. GWÓŹDZ Pola 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:46.12 206 51.48 54.64
69. WITES Zuzanna 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:46.27 205 49.97 56.30
70. MLECZEK Natalia 05 MOSM Tychy 1:46.93 201 50.72 56.21
71. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 1:47.51 198 50.66 56.85
72. ZEGAR Patrycja 02 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:48.73 191 52.35 56.38
73. KORAL Milena 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 1:49.22 189 53.19 56.03
74. TRZECIAK Wiktoria 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:51.06 179 53.04 58.02
75. JANUS Patrycja 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 1:56.80 154 56.60 1:00.20
76. KICIŃSKA Anna 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:57.18 153 56.80 1:00.38
77. STEFAŃSKA Oliwia 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:59.02 146 57.12 1:01.90
78. LECH Wiktoria 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 2:04.25 128 59.25 1:05.00
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